CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING
16th & 9th St. Sanitary & Water Relocation
9/9/24 - 2 pm (MTN)
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)
PH
Margaret Almanzar COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH
Larry Moir Northern Colorado Constructors EMAIL: LMM@ncconstructors.com
PH
Justin Ernst Bolton-Menk EMAIL: justin.ernst@bolton-menk.com
PH 303-475-1110
Mark Lovecchio Colorado Civil Infrastructure EMAIL: mark@coloradocivilinfrastructure.com
PH
Wendy Bethel COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH
Troy Graves RCD Construction EMAIL: troyg@rcdconstructionco.com
PH
Roch Labossiere COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH 303-884-1271
Brenden Andrus Diaz Construction EMAIL: Brenden.andrus@diazunderground.com
PH
R Tremble Connell Resources EMAIL: Rtremble@connellresources.com
PH 303-278-8100
Ryan Neeley Goodland Construction EMAIL: ryan@goodlandconstruction.com
PH
Steven Younkin COG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH
Roch Labossiere COG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
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